2024 Sudbury Regional Science Fair	
Sponsorship and Donation Form	
Donor Information	
Name:	
Organization:	
Address:	
Telephone: ()ext	
Email:	
Donation Details	
Donation amount \$	
Donations may be made payable to the Sudbury Regional Science Fair.	
Electronic Fund Transfers (EFT) are also accepted. Please contact the SRSF Treasurer to coordinate e-transfers:	
Mailing address: Jeffrey Shepherd, SRSF Treasurer School of Natural Sciences	
Laurentian University Sudbury, Ontario P3E 2C6	
Telephone: 705-675-1151 extension 4387 Email: finance@srsf.ca	
The Sudbury Regional Science Fair is a registered charity, #85313 2462 RR0001. If requested, we will send you a tax receipt for your generous donation. Your financial contribution will be used for award participation in the Canada Wide Science Fair, a Regional Science Fair costs to implement the article of the second seco	and Sudbury
Tax Receipt Required	
Date: Signature:	